AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹2,450.00₹0.00₹2,450.00DIALYSIS CHARGES HEART INSTITUTE

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

NITHESHVAR R

₹2,450.00 

₹950.00 

₹ 1,500.00

₹ 1,500.00

One Thousand Five Hundred Only